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Auction Opens. Wed, Feb 10 5:15pm ET

Lot

0210
0211
0212
0213
0214

0215
0216
0217
0218
0219

0220

0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231

0232
0233

0234
0235

0236

Title

Heather Goldminc Ceramic House And More
Abel Cottey Grandfathers Clock No. 102
Assortment Of DVD, VHS Movies And More
Wood Tone Entertainment Center

Lenox Tuscany Collection Champagne, Wine
Glasses

Giovanni Vietri Color Painted Mgjolica Rooster
Assortment Of 4 Pocket Knives

Drop Leaf Solid Wood Table With Turned Legs
Solid Wood Country Style Floor Lamp

LaZ Boy Upholstered Reclining Armchair And
More

Anchor Pottery Wash Basin And Pitcher, And
More

Brother Printer Model HL 2170W And More
Pine Microwave Cart And Three Setup Tables
DirtVac, CarVac Vacuums And Flashlights
Electronics and Fans

Royal Gallery China Full Dinner Service, Japan
Bushnell Binoculars, Umbrellas And More
Wall Mirror And Wooden Three Tier Curio
Three L.L. Bean Outdoor Jackets And More
Hoover and Oreck Vacuums

Hummel Figurines, Everyday China And More

Wooden Buffet With Hutch With Glass Paneled
Doors

Collectibles Wall Shelf And Three Tier Etagere

The New Y ork Times Paper From 1877 Framed
And More

Collection Of New Y ork Chauffeur Badges

Signed Marvel Comics Spiderman Issue And
More

Assortment Of Cameras And More

V4

Auction Closes. Thu, Feb 18 7:00pm ET

Lot
0237

0238
0239

0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247

0248

0249
0250

0251
0252
0253
0254

0255
0256

0257
0258
0259
0260
0261

0262

Title

Woman's Day Encyclopedia Of Cookery And
More

Oblong Braided Multicolor Rug

S. Bent And Bros Dining Table With Four
Chairs

Assortment Of Everyday China And More
Woven Baskets And Kitchen Towels

Glass Vases, Kitchen Ceramics And More
Pottery Jugs, Small Jars And Crystal Glass
Glazed Pottery Bowls, Some Signed

Collection Of Vintage Vinyl Records And Tapes
Crosley Portable Suitcase 3 Speed Turntable

German Steins, Collection Of Pewter And
Books

Metal Bronze Tone Hanging Chandelier With
Shade

Four Multicolor Crochet Throw Blankets

Picture In Wooden Frame And Two Wall
Sconces

Verilux Floor Lamp With Goose Neck
Classic Locking Glass Door Gun Cabinet
Window Plant, Cat Figurine And More

Assortment Of Gun Cleaning Supplies And
More

Starbucks Verismo Coffee Machine

Bradford Exchange, Knowels Wall Plates And
More

Knowels Wall Plates, Books And More
Large Assortment Of Frames
Assortment Of Pottery Jars And More
Pfaltzgraff Folk Art Goblets And More

Corning Sidekick Bakeware And More
Kitchenware

Keurig Coffee Maker Model B60 With Base
Tray



Lot

0263
0264

0265

0266
0267
0268

0269
0270
0271
0272

0273

0274
0275
0276
0278

0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284

0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290

0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300

Title

Cuisinart Wooden Block Knife Holder

Pyrex Clear Glass Baking Trays And More
Kitware

Assortment Of Clear Glass Everyday
Kitchenware

Lifetime Stainless Flatware And More
Large Assortment Of Pfaltzgraff Stoneware

Assortment Of Coffee Mugs And More
Pfaltzgraff

KitchenAid Toasters, More
Wooden Country Style Coffee Table
Farberware Pots, Fry Pans And More

Silver Tone Spoons On Wooden Wall Display
Case

Kenmore Automatic Bread Maker Model
KTR2300

Assortment Of Perfume Bottles
German Beer Stoneware, Pilsners And More
George Forman Grill, Footstools And More

Wicker Weave Laundry Hamper, Shelves And
Basket

Solid Wood Dresser With Three Drawers
Disney, Peanuts Wrist Watches And More
Wooden Inlaid Jewelry Box and Jewelry
Assortment Of Detailed Charms
Assortment Of Sterling Silver Jewelry

Vintage Waltham 565 14K Gold Watch
1349149

Lifestyler Expanse 750 Treadmill

Vintage Wooden Floor Lamp

Vintage Flexarm Table Lamp And Magazines
Assortment Of Wrist Watches And More
Four Playboy Magazines From The 1980s

Jewelry Armoire With Hinged Top And
Drawers

Contents Of Jewelry Armoire

Solid Wood Dresser With Drawers

Lacquered Jewelry Box And Costume Jewelry
Assortment Of Costume Jewelry

Vintage Traveler Mini Iron Model SM 6626S
Assortment Of Silk Scarves And Hats

Queen Size Springed Bed With Bedding

Two Wooden Frame Wall Mirrors

Tall Chest Of Drawers With Bracket Feet
Large Assortment Of Books
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Lot

0301
0302
0303
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309

0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0345
0346
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Title

Large Kids Room Chifforobe

Twin Wooden Bed

Encyclopdias, Shelf with contents

The Catholic Bible Commemorative Edition
Chest On Chest Of Drawers

Brown Suede Buttoned Jacket

Genuine Leather EI Carmen Jacket

Colonia Chair With Spindle Back, Storage
Ottoman

Secretary With Four Serpentine Drawers
Massive Bedroom Dresser With Mirror

Wall Pictures In Wooden Frames

Massive Solid Wood Headboard And Foothboard
GE Alarm Clock With Radio And Table Lamp
Solid Wood Side Table With Two Drawers
Assortment Of Women's Jackets And Blouses
Women's Shoes And Boots

Women's Pants, Blouses And Dresses

Two Vintage Original Fossil Bags

L. L. Bean Suitcase And Assortment Of Bags
Michael Kors Leather Women's Bag

Brighton Purse With Magnetic Clasp
Brighton Pocket Book With Heart Shape Clasp
Brighton Ipad Case

Henri Bendel Shoulder Bag

Dooney And Burke Small Bag

Juicy Couture Wallet And Two Handbags
Coach Shoulder Bag

Coach Shoulder Bag

Small Coach Bag

Small Coach Bag

Coach Leather Bag

Coach Black Leather Bag

Coach Suede Bag

Coach Suede Bag

Coach Bag

3 Coach Purses

Gloves, Scarves, Lace And Hats

Pair Floor Rugs

Assorted Blankets, Pillows, Heating Pads
Folding Bed, Pillows, Blankets And More
Set Of 3 Tools

Camouflage And Locker



Lot

0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357

0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364

0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375

0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387

Title

6 Piece Set Of Stools, Sewing Kit, Tin Bucket
Ironing Board, Laundry Room Supplies
Jackets

Vintage RCA Victrola

Rigid Vacuum

Craftsman 125PSI 3GAL 1.5HP

KitchenAid, Corningware, Dishware And More
Meat Slicer and Blades

Homelite Chainsaw

Wooden Rocking Chair

L adies Jackets, Assorted Metal Piping And
More

Marlo Ladies Winter Jacket

Golden Collection By Raffaelo Leather Jacket
Valerie Stevens Black L eather Jacket
Wooden Cabinet

Cookbooks And Records

Tonka Trucks, Board games

Denmark Sterling Silver Spoons, Dishware,
Baskets

Double Bailer, Roaster, Mugs, And More
Fishing Poles, Tools, Nails, And More

3 Iron Pots, Shoes, Wok Pan And More
Heavy Metal Safe

Assorted Christmas Decorations

Solid Wood Hanging Bench

Vintage Barbies, Baby doll, Lite-brite
Assorted Christmas Items

Assorted Tools And More

Wall Art And Big Mouth Billy Bass

American Flag, Rocking Horse, Plants And
More

2 Flowering Cactus Plants

Toshiba TV, DVD/VCR Player, TV Stand
Wooden Chair

End Table With Lamp

Wooden Loveseat

Rolling Stool And Shoeshine Kit

Craftsman 10" Radial Arm Saw

Pots, Gardening Tools, Loose Wood And More
Coleman Inflate-All Portable Air Compressor
Toro UltraBlower Vac

Char-broil Tabletop Grill

Craftsman 16" Scroll Saw
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Lot

0388
0389
0390

0391
0392
0393

0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0404
0405
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Title

Traps, Wooden Box And More
4 Folding Tables, 3 Lawn Chairs And Blankets

Craftsman Standing Drill Press., Toolbox
Cabinet And More

Emerson Electric Furnas Pressure Control
Axes, Vacuum, Assorted Tools And More

Axes, Mops, Garden Tools, Hand Cart And
More

Extension Ladder

Delta 10" Bench Saw

New Weber Grill And Hose

76" Ladder

plastic outdoor storage unit

Stamp Collection

Wooden Mirror

Vintage Collectible Toys and Jelly Glasses
Dingo Cowboy Boots And Loafers
Hanging Wine Rack

Nutribullet
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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