## Forest Hills (New York, USA) Estate Online Auction - 69th Ave

**Auction Opens:** Wed, Feb 10 5:15pm ET **Auction Closes:** Thu, Feb 18 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0210	Heather Goldminc Ceramic House And More	0237	
0211	Abel Cottey Grandfathers Clock No. 102		More
0212	Assortment Of DVD, VHS Movies And More	0238	Oblong Braided Multicolor Rug
0213	Wood Tone Entertainment Center	0239	S. Bent And Bros Dining Table With Four Chairs
0214	Lenox Tuscany Collection Champagne, Wine Glasses	0240	Assortment Of Everyday China And More
0215	Giovanni Vietri Color Painted Majolica Rooster	0241	Woven Baskets And Kitchen Towels
	Assortment Of 4 Pocket Knives	0242	Glass Vases, Kitchen Ceramics And More
	Drop Leaf Solid Wood Table With Turned Legs	0243	Pottery Jugs, Small Jars And Crystal Glass
	Solid Wood Country Style Floor Lamp	0244	Glazed Pottery Bowls, Some Signed
	La Z Boy Upholstered Reclining Armchair And	0245	Collection Of Vintage Vinyl Records And Tapes
	More	0246	Crosley Portable Suitcase 3 Speed Turntable
0220	Anchor Pottery Wash Basin And Pitcher, And More	0247	German Steins, Collection Of Pewter And Books
	Brother Printer Model HL 2170W And More Pine Microwave Cart And Three Setup Tables	0248	Metal Bronze Tone Hanging Chandelier With Shade
	DirtVac, CarVac Vacuums And Flashlights	0249	Four Multicolor Crochet Throw Blankets
0224	Electronics and Fans	0250	Picture In Wooden Frame And Two Wall
0225	Royal Gallery China Full Dinner Service, Japan		Sconces
0226	Bushnell Binoculars, Umbrellas And More		Verilux Floor Lamp With Goose Neck
0227	Wall Mirror And Wooden Three Tier Curio	0252	e
0228	Three L.L. Bean Outdoor Jackets And More		Window Plant, Cat Figurine And More
0229	Hoover and Oreck Vacuums	0254	Assortment Of Gun Cleaning Supplies And More
	Hummel Figurines, Everyday China And More	0255	Starbucks Verismo Coffee Machine
0231	Wooden Buffet With Hutch With Glass Paneled Doors	0256	Bradford Exchange, Knowels Wall Plates And More
0232	Collectibles Wall Shelf And Three Tier Etagere	0257	Knowels Wall Plates, Books And More
0233	The New York Times Paper From 1877 Framed And More	0258	Large Assortment Of Frames
0234	Collection Of New York Chauffeur Badges	0259	Assortment Of Pottery Jars And More
	Signed Marvel Comics Spiderman Issue And	0260	Pfaltzgraff Folk Art Goblets And More
	More	0261	Corning Sidekick Bakeware And More Kitchenware
0236	Assortment Of Cameras And More	0262	Keurig Coffee Maker Model B60 With Base Tray

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0263	Cuisinart Wooden Block Knife Holder	0301	Large Kids Room Chifforobe
0264	Pyrex Clear Glass Baking Trays And More	0302	Twin Wooden Bed
	Kitware	0303	Encyclopdias, Shelf with contents
0265	Assortment Of Clear Glass Everyday Kitchenware	0305	The Catholic Bible Commemorative Edition
0266	Lifetime Stainless Flatware And More	0306	Chest On Chest Of Drawers
	Large Assortment Of Pfaltzgraff Stoneware	0307	
	Assortment Of Coffee Mugs And More	0308	Genuine Leather El Carmen Jacket
	Pfaltzgraff	0309	Colonial Chair With Spindle Back, Storage Ottoman
	KitchenAid Toasters, More	0310	Secretary With Four Serpentine Drawers
	Wooden Country Style Coffee Table		Massive Bedroom Dresser With Mirror
0271	Farberware Pots, Fry Pans And More		Wall Pictures In Wooden Frames
0272	Silver Tone Spoons On Wooden Wall Display		Massive Solid Wood Headboard And Footboard
0272	Case Kenmore Automatic Bread Maker Model		GE Alarm Clock With Radio And Table Lamp
0273	KTR2300	0315	Solid Wood Side Table With Two Drawers
0274	Assortment Of Perfume Bottles	0316	Assortment Of Women's Jackets And Blouses
0275	German Beer Stoneware, Pilsners And More	0317	Women's Shoes And Boots
0276	George Forman Grill, Footstools And More	0318	Women's Pants, Blouses And Dresses
0278	Wicker Weave Laundry Hamper, Shelves And	0319	Two Vintage Original Fossil Bags
	Basket	0320	L. L. Bean Suitcase And Assortment Of Bags
0279	Solid Wood Dresser With Three Drawers	0322	Michael Kors Leather Women's Bag
0280	Disney, Peanuts Wrist Watches And More	0323	Brighton Purse With Magnetic Clasp
0281	Wooden Inlaid Jewelry Box and Jewelry	0324	Brighton Pocket Book With Heart Shape Clasp
0282	Assortment Of Detailed Charms	0325	Brighton Ipad Case
	Assortment Of Sterling Silver Jewelry	0326	Henri Bendel Shoulder Bag
0284	Vintage Waltham 565 14K Gold Watch 1349149		Dooney And Burke Small Bag
0285	Lifestyler Expanse 750 Treadmill	0328	Juicy Couture Wallet And Two Handbags
	Vintage Wooden Floor Lamp	0329	Coach Shoulder Bag
	Vintage Flexarm Table Lamp And Magazines		Coach Shoulder Bag
	Assortment Of Wrist Watches And More		Small Coach Bag
0289	Four Playboy Magazines From The 1980s	0332	
0290	Jewelry Armoire With Hinged Top And		Coach Leather Bag
	Drawers		Coach Black Leather Bag
0291	Contents Of Jewelry Armoire		Coach Suede Bag
0292	Solid Wood Dresser With Drawers		Coach Bag
0293	Lacquered Jewelry Box And Costume Jewelry	0337	<b>C</b>
0294	Assortment Of Costume Jewelry		3 Coach Purses
0295	Vintage Traveler Mini Iron Model SM 6626S	0339	Gloves, Scarves, Lace And Hats
0296		0340	
0297	Queen Size Springed Bed With Bedding	0341	, , ,
0298	Two Wooden Frame Wall Mirrors		Folding Bed, Pillows, Blankets And More
0299	Tall Chest Of Drawers With Bracket Feet		Set Of 3 Tools Camouflage And Locker
0300	Large Assortment Of Books	U <b>J4</b> U	Camouflage And Locker

Lot	Title
	6 Piece Set Of Stools, Sewing Kit, Tin Bucket
0348	Ironing Board, Laundry Room Supplies
00.	Jackets
	Vintage RCA Victrola
	Rigid Vacuum
	Craftsman 125PSI 3GAL 1.5HP
	KitchenAid, Corningware, Dishware And More
	Meat Slicer and Blades
	Homelite Chainsaw
	Wooden Rocking Chair
0357	Ladies Jackets, Assorted Metal Piping And More
0358	Marlo Ladies Winter Jacket
0359	Golden Collection By Raffaelo Leather Jacket
0360	Valerie Stevens Black Leather Jacket
0361	Wooden Cabinet
0362	Cookbooks And Records
0363	Tonka Trucks, Board games
0364	Denmark Sterling Silver Spoons, Dishware, Baskets
0365	Double Boiler, Roaster, Mugs, And More
0366	Fishing Poles, Tools, Nails, And More
0367	3 Iron Pots, Shoes, Wok Pan And More
0368	Heavy Metal Safe
0369	Assorted Christmas Decorations
0370	Solid Wood Hanging Bench
0371	Vintage Barbies, Baby doll, Lite-brite
0372	Assorted Christmas Items
0373	Assorted Tools And More
0374	Wall Art And Big Mouth Billy Bass
0375	American Flag, Rocking Horse, Plants And More
0376	2 Flowering Cactus Plants
0377	Toshiba TV, DVD/VCR Player, TV Stand
0378	Wooden Chair
0379	End Table With Lamp
0380	Wooden Loveseat
0381	Rolling Stool And Shoeshine Kit
0382	Craftsman 10" Radial Arm Saw
0383	Pots, Gardening Tools, Loose Wood And More
0384	Coleman Inflate-All Portable Air Compressor
0385	Toro Ultra Blower Vac
0386	Char-broil Tabletop Grill
0387	Craftsman 16" Scroll Saw

0389 0390 0391 0392 0393	Traps, Wooden Box And More 4 Folding Tables, 3 Lawn Chairs And Blankets Craftsman Standing Drill Press., Toolbox Cabinet And More Emerson Electric Furnas Pressure Control Axes, Vacuum, Assorted Tools And More Axes, Mops, Garden Tools, Hand Cart And More Extension Ladder
0390 0391 0392 0393	Craftsman Standing Drill Press., Toolbox Cabinet And More Emerson Electric Furnas Pressure Control Axes, Vacuum, Assorted Tools And More Axes, Mops, Garden Tools, Hand Cart And More
0391 0392 0393	Cabinet And More Emerson Electric Furnas Pressure Control Axes, Vacuum, Assorted Tools And More Axes, Mops, Garden Tools, Hand Cart And More
0392 0393	Axes, Vacuum, Assorted Tools And More Axes, Mops, Garden Tools, Hand Cart And More
0393	Axes, Mops, Garden Tools, Hand Cart And More
	More
0204	Extension Ladder
0394	Extension Eddder
0395	Delta 10" Bench Saw
0396	New Weber Grill And Hose
0397	76" Ladder
0398	plastic outdoor storage unit
0399	Stamp Collection
0400	Wooden Mirror
0401	Vintage Collectible Toys and Jelly Glasses
0402	Dingo Cowboy Boots And Loafers
0404	Hanging Wine Rack
0405	Nutribullet

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com